CITY OF

w aAames

REPORT OF
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDERS

]

Period:
X

16" — End of Month

Month & Year:

August 2015

For City Council Date:

September 8, 2015

Contract Purchasing
General Description Change Original Contract Total of Prior Amount this Change Contact
Department of Contract No. Amount Contractor/ Vendor Change Orders | Change Order | Approved By | (Buyer)
Public Works | ISU Research Park Phase Ill: 2 $798,589.00 J & K Contracting $5,225.00 $5,993.17 J. Joiner MA
Water Main & Sanitary
Sewer
S $ $
S $ S
S $ S
S $ S
S S S




